
Summary Report
All October 7, 2024 11:57 AM

Vote by selecting Option A or Option B from the choices below and click on Submit Survey.

  Count Percentage

 Option A 566 54.63%

 Option B 470 45.37%

 Total 1036 100%



Wednesday, September 11, 2024* Friday, September 13, 2024*
Wednesday, September 25, 2024* Monday, September 30, 2024*

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Thursday, October 31, 2024
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Friday, November 15, 2024

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Friday, November 29, 2024
(before Thanksgiving) (after Thanksgiving)

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Tuesday, December 31, 2024

(before Christmas) (after Christmas)
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Wednesday, January 15, 2025

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 Friday, January 31, 2025
Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Friday, February 14, 2025

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 Friday, February 28, 2025
Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Friday, March 14, 2025

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 Monday, March 31, 2025
Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Wednesday, April 30, 2025
Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Thursday, May 15, 2025

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Friday, May 30, 2025
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Friday, June 13, 2025
Wednesday, June 25, 2025 Monday, June 30, 2025
Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 Thursday, July 31, 2025
Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Friday, August 15, 2025

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025

* Your vote does not include these pay periods since these have been previously paid.

EAGLE PASS ISD
PAYROLL

DIRECT DEPOSIT SCHEDULE

Option A
(Direct Deposit earlier than Pay Date)

Option B
(Direct Deposit on Pay Date)



CATEGORY PAY GRADE 
NO. OF 

EMPLOYEES
Asst. Band Director 8 2
Athletic Trainer 8 3
Band Director 8 2
CATE Counselor 8 2
College Advisor/FAS 8 2
Counselor Elem. 8 19
Counselor HS 8 13
Counselor JR 8 4
Diagnostician 8 10
Elem. Teacher 8 62
Head Football Coach 8 1
Head HS Counselor 8 2
Head JH Counselor 8 2
Librarian 8 5
License DP Counselor 8 3
ROTC Teacher 8 0
Secondary Teacher 8 86
Sp Ed. Assessment Spe. 8 1
SP POP Evaluator 8 1
Sppech Pathologist 8 5
Speech Therapist 8 1
Adm & Att. Improvement Officer 7 1
Asst. Band Director 7 8
Asst. Business Admin. Director 7 11
Asst. FS Director 7 2
Asst. Nurse Coordinator 7 1
Asst. Speech Pathologist 7 6
Asst. CATE Director 7 1
Asst. Transp. Director 7 1
Athletic Trainer 7 1
Business Ops Manager 7 2
Elem. Teacher 7 392
Head Football Coach 7 1
HR Officer 7 2
Microcomputer Tech 7 2
PEIMS/Data Analyst 7 1
Pep Supervisor 7 1
Primary Lit. Interventionist 7 2
Public Information Officer 7 1
RN School Nurse 7 12
ROTC Teacher 7 2
School Facilities Supervisor 7 1
Secondary Teacher 7 245
Speech Therapist 7 1
Supervisor FS/Warehouse Op 7 1
Webmaster 7 1

SUB TOTAL 925

EAGLE PASS INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
4/30/2024

EMPLOYEE COUNT BY CATEGORY



CATEGORY PAY GRADE 
NO. OF 

EMPLOYEES
ADMINISTRATORS SUPERINTENDENT 1
(PAY GRADE 13-20) 20 3

19 2
18 2
17 10
16 34
15 3
14 38

SUB TOTAL 93

CATEGORY PAY GRADE 
NO. OF 

EMPLOYEES
PARAPROFESSIONALS 6 76
(PAY GRADE 3-6) 5 115

4 122
3 179

SUB TOTAL 492

CATEGORY PAY GRADE 
NO. OF 

EMPLOYEES
MANUAL TRADES 56 26
(PAY GRADE 52-56) 55 42

54 59
53 74
52 96

SUB TOTAL 297

CATEGORY PAY GRADE 
NO. OF 

EMPLOYEES
WITH 

BENEFITS
WITHOUT 
BENEFITS

PART-TIME EMPLOYEES PART-TIME EMPLOYEES 1 0
PART-TIME BUS AIDES 19 19 0
PART-TIME BUS DRIVERS 75 75 0
PART-TIME CROSSING GUARDS 7 0
PART-TIME FOOD SERVICE 71 0
PART-TIME SPECIAL ED 10 10 0

SUB TOTAL 183 104 0

CATEGORY 

OTHERS
PAY GRADE 

NO. OF 
EMPLOYEES

WITHOUT 
BENEFITS

STUDENTS 0 0
SUBSTITUTE BUS DRIVERS 5 5
SUBSTITUTE BUS AIDES 5 5
SUBSTITUTE DAY CARE 0 0
SUBSTITUTE FOOD SERVICE 48 48
SUBSTITUTE CUSTODIANS 31 31
SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 384 384
SUBSTITUTE TEACHER AIDE 44 44
SUBSTITUTE NURSES 8 8
SUBSTITUTE CLERK 5 5
TUTORS 0 0

SUB TOTAL 530 530

GRAND TOTAL 2520


